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United States

Armenia

Canada

Chile®

China

Kazakhstan

Peru

Poland

Russia

Uzbekistan

Other countries
World total (rounded)

5:"_T

Mine pl’OdUCtiDl‘lE

2016
8,440
350

27,000
3,000
1,000

9,000
NA
1,000
1,800
51,600

2017°
8,500
350

27,000
3,000
1,000

9,000
NA
1,000
1.800
52,000

Based on Kg ., USGS 2018

Reserves’

390,000
95,000
32,000

1,300,000
NA

190,000

45,000

NA
310,000
NA
91.000
2,500,000
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Rhenium Reserve _ |
Total: 2.5 million Kg Rhenium Productio

. _ Total: 52 ton/year
M United States ™ Armenia

. Canada H Chile ® United States ® Armenia
M Kazakhstan M Peru Chile ® China
M Russia  Other countries Kazakhstan  ®Poland =

Uzbekstan Other countries

I

USGS 2018
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Central Iranian volcanic province
¢ Porphyry copper mineralizations
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Concentrator Plant

Cu-Mo Concentrate

Tail

Off Gas To Sulfuric Acid Plants

Slag

Smelting Plant
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Molybdenum plant

Mo Concentrate

Copper Anode

Cu Concentrate
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Concentrator Plant
Stream Distribution © Elotation Tail
Ore Feed 100 m Cu Concentrate
Flotation Tail 76 Mo Concentrate
Cu Concentrate 9

@Conce@ 15

Stream Distribution
Cu Conc 100 = Smelter Slag = Off Gas
Smelter Slag 9
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I Russia-Kazakhstan

AP-00 AP-0 AP-1 pure Pure for Spectrally
analyses pure =
Re(%) 69.3 69.1 CoR [ - =
K(ppm) 10 50 100 50 12
Ca(ppm) 10 10 30 50 12
Si(ppm) 10 10 20
Mg(ppm) 2 2 20
Cu(ppm) 0.5 1 1
Mo(ppm) 5 5 100
Na(ppm) 5 10 20
S(ppm) 20 20 50

25



Extraction of Re from...

(S Bear

SR

R&D of NICICO

gal..a.:il

sbe 9 0392 3l Ml 855LuiS 95 5 dadiaryus yuo gaiome 5 S3)gd Caiinlge 8,35 LuiS

L5 5 pS P 9g90) cally o 55 pasdy oy 42 9 iuslge
poy BASA S (2 5 5)53) Canalge LiylS 4o esliiusl 3390 (slaeyilucS 45 pady Hls (uSKloa

ly datiaryas Candianl 9o 855LuiS’ (goliaidl cu o iS5 oyl 45 sl o5 2 a8 Yo+ 3900 4 (oleer
.&5,.,3&,,;

59 ¢ 3bl gils andgagyd JUk 5l pessy Jlaseiul Loyl )9 53 48 )S iy solasdl gusyys b
CIOR] - pow) MIRR=63% & oo




(AR




